
Kuldīga
5.03.2011.

1 Ugne Gestautaite 17.06.1996. Klaipeda 8,19 8,06
2 Anele Januškevičiūte 01.09.1997. Klaipeda 8,29 8,25
3 Elizaveta Andreeva 09.10.1997. Kaļiņingrada 8,45 8,30
4 Egle Gestautaite 17.06.1996. Klaipeda 8,38 8,41
5 Katrīna Grantiņa 14.12.1996. Liepājas SSS 8,63 8,63
6 Greta Rakevičiūte 27.04.1996. Klaipeda 8,57 8,67
7 Lina Ishenko 01.02.1996. Kaļiņingrada 8,69
8 Evelīna Laškova 02.06.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 8,70
9 Līva Ābele 04.12.1996. Tukuma SS 8,71

10 Patrīcija Olte 12.05.1996. Kuldīgas nSS 8,81
11 Agnija Putniņa 15.02.1996. Kuldīgas nSS 8,85
12 Angelina Ilina 22.02.1998. Kaļiņingrada 9,01
13 Greta Vasiliauskaite 19.07.1996. Klaipeda 9,04
14 Andra Vaitkute 05.05.1996. Klaipeda 9,13
15 Dita Freiberga 11.02.1996. Talsu nSS 9,15
16 Liene Ķipste 14.04.1996. Liepājas SSS 9,15
17 Samanta Jurķe 10.01.1996. Saldus SS 9,16
18 Liene Mušinska 06.04.1996. Tukuma SS 9,21
19 Sabīne Jaunzeme 1997 Iecavas nBJSS 9,46
20 Evelina Ščerek 09.10.1997. Klaipeda 9,47
21 Sabīne Čerņika 26.02.1997. Tukuma SS 9,47
22 Stefānija Granta 16.07.1996. Tukuma SS 9,95

Karina Prants 07.09.1997. Voru DNS
Kristīne Birziņa 30.09.1997. Kandavas nBJSS DNS

1 Akvile Gedminaite 07.01.1997. Klaipeda 9,50 9,32
2 Jūlija Rjazanova 06.12.1996. Liepājas SSS 9,54 9,37
3 Egle Gestautaite 17.06.1996. Klaipeda 9,56 9,61
4 Raminta Šalašavičiute 25.03.1996 Marijampole 9,90 10,04
5 Laura Pizāne 29.01.1997. Jelgava 10,64 10,54
6 Anna Liepiņa 11.08.1996. Liepājas SSS 10,69 10,64
7 Rebeka Brālīte 21.10.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 11,17
8 Olga Jučinska 26.07.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 13,70

Alise Rosicka 28.11.1996. Tukuma SS DNS
Kintija Berga 29.06.1996. Ventspils nBJSS DNS

1 Elizaveta Andreeva 09.10.1997. Kaļiņingrada 27,78
2 Katrīna Grantiņa 14.12.1996. Liepājas SSS 28,48
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3 Līva Ābele 04.12.1996. Tukuma SS 28,61
4 Velta Vimba 31.05.1996. Ventspils SS Spars 28,69
5 Karina Prants 07.09.1997. Voru 28,88
6 Agnija Putniņa 15.02.1996. Kuldīgas nSS 29,26
7 Anna Liepiņa 11.08.1996. Liepājas SSS 29,34
8 Laura Skurule 22.06.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 29,39
9 Linda Tiltiņa 01.02.1997. Rīga 29,48

10 Evelīna Laškova 02.06.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 29,66
11 Angelina Ilina 22.02.1998. Kaļiņingrada 30,02
12 Liene Ķipste 14.04.1996. Liepājas SSS 30,34
13 Raminta Šalašavičiute 25.03.1996 Marijampole 30,43
14 Jūlija Kozinda 03.07.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 30,47
15 Sabīne Jaunzeme 1997 Iecavas nBJSS 31,06
16 Laura Pizāne 29.01.1997. Jelgava 31,40
17 Sabīne Čerņika 26.02.1997. Tukuma SS 31,70
18 Viktorija Borsuka 02..01.1997. Ventspils SS Spars 32,05
19 Evelina Ščerek 09.10.1997. Klaipeda 32,20
20 Irma Saudargaite 20.12.1997. Klaipeda 32,26
21 Rebeka Brālīte 21.10.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 33,10

Linda Šteinberga 05.05.1997. Iecavas nSS Dartija DNS
Greta Rakevičiūte 27.04.1996. Klaipeda DNS
Stefānija Granta 16.07.1996. Tukuma SS DNS

1 Jūlija Rjazanova 06.12.1996. Liepājas SSS 02:23,18
2 Jana Pihurskaja 07.07.1996. Kaļiņingrada 02:34,53
3 Anastasia Khizhnyak 24.01.1997. Kaļiņingrada 02:36,71
4 Eliise Johanson 26.11.1996. Voru 02:38,61
5 Patrīcija Olte 12.05.1996. Kuldīgas nSS 02:41,32
6 Aiste Noreikaite 30.10.1996. Klaipeda 02:42,72
7 Renāte Dambe 26.07.1997. Saldus SS 02:45,26
8 Greta Pučkaite 30.07.1996. Palanga 02:48,25
9 Linda Saulcerīte Ļutkus 09.11.1996. Saldus SS 02:50,34

10 Gintare Akelaityte 18.05.1996. Marijampole 02:54,70
11 Elīna Skuja 16.11.1996. Rīga 03:02,34

Danute Nagle 14.07.1997. Kandavas nBJSS DNS
Krista Rudēvica 12.06.1996. Kandavas nBJSS DNS

1 Andra Bumbiere 14.02.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 1,50
2 Hanna Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997. Voru 1,45
3 Tīna Bērziņa 18.06.1997. Ventspils SS Spars 1,35
3 Deimante Vibryte 10.06.1997. Klaipeda 1,35
5 Ruta Rutkovska 04.10.1997. Ventspils SS Spars 1,30

Laura Kesenfelde 24.06.1997. Ventspils nBJSS DNS

800 m

Augstlēkšana



1 Ligita Motiejaushaite 16.02.1996. Klaipeda 5,20
2 Hanna Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997. Voru 5,11
3 Ugne Gestautaite 17.06.1996. Klaipeda 5,08
4 Rūta Ķigure 07.05.1996. Rīga 4,92
5 Andra Vaitkute 05.05.1996. Klaipeda 4,76
6 Anna Dimante 13.08.1996. Liepājas SSS 4,64
7 Alise Rosicka 28.11.1996. Tukuma SS 4,56
8 Jūlija Kozinda 03.07.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 4,38
9 Linda Tiltiņa 01.02.1997. Rīga 4,34

10 Ruta Rutkovska 04.10.1997. Ventspils SS Spars 4,11
11 Liene Mušinska 06.04.1996. Tukuma SS 4,07
12 Sandija Balode Balande 07.01.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 4,07
13 Dita Freiberga 11.02.1996. Talsu nSS 4,03
14 Elīna Skuja 16.11.1996. Rīga 3,77
15 Samanta Jurķe 10.01.1996. Saldus SS 3,66

Kintija Berga 29.06.1996. Ventspils nBJSS bez rez.
Irma Saudargaite 20.12.1997. Klaipeda bez rez.

1 Ligita Motiejauskaite 16.02.1996. Klaipeda 12,97
2 Akvile Gedminaite 07.01.1997. Klaipeda 12,17
3 Aida Žalionyte 04.07.1996. Klaipeda 11,57
4 Sandija Balode Balande 07.01.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 10,81
5 Simona Gelze 06.07.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 9,94
6 Laura Skurule 22.06.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 8,76
7 Elīza Šubrovska 29.03.1996. Ventspils SS "Spars" 8,29
8 Deimante Vibryte 10.06.1997. Klaipeda 7,70
9 Kristīne Birziņa 30.09.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 7,12

Laura Kesenfelde 24.06.1997. Ventspils nBJSS DNS
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